

CENTURY CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

A Century Club member is recognized as one who is willing to give financial support as testimony of his or her belief in the goals of the Camp. Your donation will be used to support the Camp's ongoing building projects, renovations, new construction and acquisition of major equipment.

As a means of recognizing members of this prestigious group, individual Century Club members will receive the following:

- A beautiful key shaped plaque
- A key-shaped silver and gold lapel pin
- Names of members will be published in Georgia Lions Camp Newsletter
- A shiny new medallion, indicating the year and donation level, will be forwarded to you each year to add to your plaque
- The satisfaction of knowing that your donation goes to build and maintain a wonderful facility for those who are visually impaired to enjoy

(please print)	
NAME:	CLUB:
ADDRESS:	DISTRICT:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	PHONE:
EMAIL:	

To help open doors for the blind and visually impaired at the Georgia Lions Camp, I hereby request membership in the Century Club. In doing so, I further pledge to make an annual donation at the following level:

	ize Level (\$100/year) Level (\$500/year)		-	/el (\$250/yea l Level (\$1000	-
Signature:			_ Date:		
I have set	closed a check t up online BillPay through m nated via VENMO or PAYPAL	y bank		■ :	
f paying by check, ma (Indicate "Century Clu	ke payable to: <i>Georgia Lions</i> b" in the "For" space)	Camp			
Mail your donation to:	Georgia Lions Camp 5626 Laura Walker Road Waycross, GA 31503				
f you have guestions i	olease call: (912) 283-4320				

Your donation is the KEY that will help open new doors for a person who is visually impaired to pass through. Remember, businesses as well as individuals may hold Georgia Lions Camp Century Club keys. Georgia Lions Camp is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, therefore your donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.